

م ہ

SONGBIRD P.O. Box 80235 • FAIRBANKS, AK • 99708 • AKSONGBIRD.ORG

م ہ

BECOME A MEMBER OF THE ALASKA SONGBIRD INSTITUTE BY MAKING A TAX-DEDUCTIBLE DONATION TODAY!

The Alaska Songbird Institute is nonprofit organization in Fairbanks, AK whose mission is to conserve Alaska's boreal birds through ecological education & research. Visit www.aksongbird.org for more information on our programs, project updates, volunteer opportunities, and more.

Your donation is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law, and will be used to support our work.

Here are two ways to support the Alaska Songbird Institute:

- I. Visit the Alaska Songbird Institute's website at www.aksongbird.org to make a secure online donation with a credit card. You will receive an email confirmation of your donation.
- 2. You may also make a donation by filling out the form below and sending it along with your check to the address above. *Please make your check payable to: Alaska Songbird Institute.* You will receive confirmation of your donation by mail.

Name:							
Mailing Address:							
State:	Zip:		Phone:				
Email:							
Donation Amount:	\$50	\$100	\$250	\$500	\$1,000	Other:_	
Would you like to be added to our email list to receive program and volunteer updates?						YES	NO
May we recognize your donation in (in print and on the web)?						YES	NO
Do you have any comm	ents to share	e with us?					